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Uvod > Zavody, > 2023

y I 4 o
Vysledky zavodu
Zpét
Lovecky parkur - 100 ter¢
Datum konani: 7. 10. 2023
Misto konani: stfelnice Vraz

Vysledky - jednotlivci

Kategorie: Damy
Cislo | Jméno
103 Stenglova Michaela
98 Manakova Martina
36 Rehakova Michaela

3 Herelova Anna Tekla

Kategorie: Juniofi
Cislo | Jméno
75 Cernosek Krystof
106 Krenek Tomas
4 Risko Daniel
10 Kapralek ml. Michal
24 Hlavacek ml. vaclav
57 Vanék ml. Roman
22 Petrasek Alex
21 Fojt Michal
81 Bradka Zdenék
39 Chvojka Adam

Kategorie: Muzi - A
Cislo Jméno

116 Enrico Sek

29 Machan Marek
33 Nedcas Vaclav
71 Musil Zdenék
46 Stanék Tomas
58 Mocek Michal
63 Macha Karel

35 Medek Jifi

32 Sticha Lubomir
34 Jelen Ivan

8 Potucek Jaroslav
47 Prazak Petr
115 Hertl Igor

9 Kapralek Michal
2 Herel Tomas
118 Smida Miroslav
20 Petrasek Tomas
44 DiviSek st. Martin
51 Prokop Jifi

1 Herel Hubert

https://www.parcour.cz/zavody/2023/vysledky-zavodu?idZ=456
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Komarek Josef

Kategorie: Muzi - B

Cislo
59
108
27

77
105

69
23
49
70
68

Jméno

Vanék Roman
Mikul Peter
VSetula Miroslav
Fidler René
Kfenek Roman
Chrudimsky Petr
Vranak Martin
Luke$ Zdenék
Hlavacek Vaclav
Mrazek Lubomir
Luke$ St&pan

Pacal Antonin

Kategorie: Muzi - C

Cislo
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17
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62
28
1
66

109

17
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96
15

114
93
50
38

Jméno

Adamek Bohuslav
Navara Jaroslav
Chvojka Radek
Proke$ Martin
Fojt Martin
Spanily Ivo
Sobotka Libor
Jile€ek Pavel
Lokvenc Jifi
Prochazka Jakub
Heinze Tobias
Majer Tomas
Dvorak Marek
Zbornik Karel
Hejduk Josef
Nevafil FrantiSek
Matousek Michal
Kodes§ Ondfrej
Stekly Zdenék
Laga Zbynek
Benes Jan
Novak Pavel
Petrtill Jaroslav
Gacik Miroslav
Bernasek Vaclav
Novoséad Pavel
Berka David
Tdma Milan
Sauer Radek

Bernart David
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120 Duchori Jakub cz cC 9 13 10 9 41 32
94 Havlicek Pavel cz cC 7 11 12 10 40 33
80 Bradka Milo§ cz cC 5 11 11 N 38 34
112 Mikyta Michal cz cC 1 6 12 8 37 35
111 Suchy Pavel cz C 10 14 3 8 35 36
64 Jezse Ladislav cz cC 6 10 12 7 35 36

Kategorie: Seniofi

Cislo | Jméno Stat | Vykonnost I || P | R \VA Celkem Poradi
97 Mucka Igor cz 23 21 21 22 87 1
104 Zazvorka Pavel cz 22 24 21 19 86 2
26 Salaj Josef cz 18 20 25 19 82 3
31 Vanac Vaclav cz 23 20 17 20 80 4
25 Hruska Pavel cz 18 22 20 18 78 5
74 Cernosek Milan cz 19 20 283 15 77 6
84 Lengyel jiri cz 16 19 22 19 76 7
102 Jankovsky Miroslav cz 16 19 19 21 75 8
5 JiraCek Zdenék cz 22 15 21 16 74 9
91 Honz Petr cz 15 21 18 19 73 10
56 Michalek Lubomir cz 17 16 22 18 73 10
12 Gregor Ales cz 15 19 18 18 70 12
82 Lusk Slava cz 15 19 17 18 69 13
83 Lengyel Ivan cz 19 17 15 18 69 13
101 Smelko Viktor SK 18 16 16 16 66 15
61 Matousek Vaclav cz 10 17 18 18 63 16
110 Kodes$ Vaclav cz 15 18 15 15 63 16
67 Kozeny Jan cz 12 17 18 10 57 18
14 Leihs Gustav cz 14 17 N 13 55 19
45 Lonsky Lubos cz 0 20
Kategorie: Veterani
Cislo  Jméno Stat | Vykonnost | || I || M \ VA Celkem Poradi
53 Stanék Jan cz 16 18 17 22 73 6 1
79 Paur Milan cz 17 17 23 16 73 5 2
100 Hnizdil Milan cz 15 19 18 18 70 3
18 Uher Jaromir cz 15 16 19 19 69 4
42 Riha Milan cz 16 18 16 18 68 5
73 Prazak FrantiSek cz 17 17 19 13 66 6
Kategorie: Master
Cislo | Jméno Stat | Vykonnost I || P | R \VA Celkem Poradi
86 Hauk Pavel cz 18 17 15 12 62 1
30 Otahal Milan cz 16 14 18 N 59 2
48 Hrouda Jaroslav cz 13 14 14 16 57 3
99 Broucek Ladislav cz 12 16 16 12 56 4
119 Kudcera Vaclav cz 14 17 13 9 53 5
Statistika:
1. . Il Iv. Celkem
61% 68% 66% 61% 64%
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